
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

27 

77 

498 

34 

181 

51 

55 

42 

33 

Name 

Ryan Vanderputten 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Justin Marshall 

Eric Quintin 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

David Buckland 

David Ivichek 

Miles Keller 

Dylan Leclair 

Class 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

Best Tm 

1:16.079 

1:16.820 

1:17.472 

1:18.665 

1:18.835 

1:19.582 

1:21.140 

1:30.325 

1:30.656 

Diff 

0.741 

1.393 

2.586 

2.756 

3.503 

5.061 

14.246 

14.577 

Gap 

0.741 

0.652 

1.193 

0.170 

0.747 

1.558 

9.185 

0.331 

In Lap 

5 

7 

4 

3 

3 

9 

5 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

6:30.318 

10:34.736 

9:13.770 

16:11.457 

12:11.443 

13:32.900 

8:18.553 

15:44.181 

15:44.875 

Laps 

5 

8 

7 

12 

9 

10 

6 

10 

10 

Best Speed 

116.879 

115.751 

114.777 

113.036 

112.793 

111.734 

109.588 

98.445 

98.085 
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

Ltwt Production 

Q6 - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:55:11 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

18/09/2021 11:50 

 Provisional


