

Provisional



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 Sorted on Best Lap time

Ltwt Production PRO TRACK 2.470 km

Q6 - Qualifying 1 18/09/2021 11:50

Qualifying started at 11:55:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	27	Ryan Vanderputten	Lightweight Production	1:16.079			5	6:30.318	5	116.879
2	77	Istvan Hidvegi	Lightweight Production	1:16.820	0.741	0.741	7	10:34.736	8	115.751
3	498	Justin Marshall	Lightweight Production	1:17.472	1.393	0.652	4	9:13.770	7	114.777
4	34	Eric Quintin	Lightweight Production	1:18.665	2.586	1.193	3	l6:11.457	12	113.036
5	181	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	Lightweight Production	1:18.835	2.756	0.170	3	l2:11.443	9	112.793
6	51	David Buckland	Lightweight Production	1:19.582	3.503	0.747	9	13:32.900	10	111.734
7	55	David Ivichek	Lightweight Production	1:21.140	5.061	1.558	5	8:18.553	6	109.588
8	42	Miles Keller	Lightweight Production	1:30.325	14.246	9.185	10	l5:44.181	10	98.445
9	33	Dylan Leclair	Lightweight Production	1:30.656	14.577	0.331	10	L5:44.875	10	98.085

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 20/09/2021 21:18:40